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IDDA Annual Conference

Drainage Friday, December 3, 2021
Pistrict Starlite Village Hotel
Association Ft. Dodge, IA.

8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:20 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

Registration Opens

IDDA Annual Business Meeting

Drainage water recycling in Iowa — Potential and Challenges — Dr.
Matt Helmers, Iowa State University (Drainage clerks adjourn to
separate session)

How does drainage impact the optimum nitrogen rate to corn —
productivity, profitability and uncertainty - Dr. Michael Castellano,

Professor of Agronomy, lowa State University

Iowa Ag Update — The Honorable Mike Naig, Secretary of
Agriculture, Iowa Department of Agriculture and Land Stewardship

Sponsor presentations
Buffet lunch

Adjourn



